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Description: Lift handle for LHC locking inserts/half cylinders.

Material: Zamak.

Pack quantity: 1 lift handle.

Mounting requirements: Add LHC inserts/half cylinders when required.

Finish Item no.

Without 
padlock-
ing

RAL 5013

LHC522 / 
LHC523 / 
LHC524 / 
LHC526 / 
LHC527 / 
LHC528 / 
LHC529 / 
LHC530 / 
LHC536

LLH501

Without 
padlock-
ing

RAL 5013
LHC533 / 
LHC534 / 
LHC535 / 

LLH502

With pad-
locking RAL 5013

LHC522 / 
LHC523 / 
LHC524 / 
LHC526 / 
LHC527 / 
LHC528 / 
LHC529 / 
LHC530 / 
LHC536

LLH503

With pad-
locking RAL 5013

LHC533 / 
LHC534 / 
LHC535 / 

LLH504


